

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3033 OF 2006

THE CORPORATION OF MADRAS AND ANOTHER Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PARTHASARATHY AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. V. Parbhakar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

Counsel for the appellants is directed to avail a copy of the Office Report and address the Court on the next date of hearing.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)
| | Court Master

|