

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3033/2006

THE CORPORATION OF MADRAS AND ANOTHER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PARTHASARATHY AND OTHERS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. NOS.17-18 (Applications for permission to file additional documents)

Date : 11-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Nithya, Adv.  
Mrs. Maha Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. Paratha Sarathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Goklaney, Adv.  
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.  
For Arputham Aruna And Co.  
R. Chandrachud, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request of the parties, list this matter on  
16.08.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER